
LINKS WE LIKE

ONTARIO CREDIT AND DIPLOMA OPPORTUNITIES
Avon Maitland District eLearning Center amdec.amdsb.ca

(Only offering Gr 11 + 12 courses at this time)

Blyth Academy blytheducation.com

Christian Virtual School christianvirtualschool.com

Independent Learning Centre ilc.org

Riverside Rural Learning amdsb.ca/apps/pages/riverside

Ontario eLearning Consortium elearningstudents.ca

Open School Ontario openschoolontario.ca

Ontario Virtual School ontariovirtualschool.ca 

Virtual High School virtualhighschool.com

VLC (Virtual Learning Centre) virtuallearning.ca

DIPLOMA OPPORTUNITIES OUTSIDE ONTARIO
ABEKA abeka.com

BJU Press bjupresshomeschool.com

North Atlantic Region High School narhs.com

(Certified US High school diploma program)

Tree of Life treeoflifeathome.com

OSSD (ONTARIO SECONDARY SCHOOL DIPLOMA) INFORMATION
Master Course Code List https://az184419.vo.msecnd.net/ocas/documents/

course-list-eng.pdf

Ontario Course Codes and Descriptions dcp.edu.gov.on.ca/en/course-descriptions-and-pre-

requisites

Ontario Ministry of Education dcp.edu.gov.on.ca

CURRICULUM
ABEKA abeka.com

ACE Canada acecanada.net

Alpha Omega Publications learninghouse.ca/products/alphaomega/publisher/

alpha-omega.html

BJU Press learninghouse.ca/products/bjupress/publisher/bju-

press.html

SPECIAL STUDIES
ALERT Academy alertacademy.com

CASE (Community based Alternative

Secondary Education) Stratford/Listowel

amdsb.ca/apps/pages/CASE

Lamplighter Guild (Training in Theatre Arts) lamplighterguild.com

Torchbearers / Capernwray torchbearers.org

Youth With a Mission ywam.org
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CAREERS
16 Personalities Free Personality Test 16personalities.com

Career Cruising careercruising.com

Career Direct careerdirectonline.org

Career Exploration 10 www.learninghouse.ca/products/12137/prod-

ucts_detail/career-exploration-10-printed-work-

book-with-digital-resources.html

Canada Job Bank jobbank.gc.ca/career-planning/quizzes

My Blueprint myblueprint.ca

(use code “ONDEMO15” to access most resources for 

free)

POST-SECONDARY
Post-Secondary Admissions Tips universityadmissions.ca

POST-SECONDARY – TESTING AND TEST PREP
College Board collegeboard.com

GED ged.ilc.org

SATs in Canada satsuite.collegeboard.org/sat/test-center-search

Complete Test Preparation test-preparation.ca

Test Prep Online testprep-online.com

POST-SECONDARY – UNIVERSITY
Council of Ontario Universities cou.on.ca

Ontario University information ontariouniversitiesinfo.ca

Ontario University Application Centre (OUAC) ouac.on.ca

Ontario University Fair ouf.ca

Ontransfer ontransfer.ca

Open Learning at U of Guelph opened.uoguelph.ca

Open Universities in Canada universityadmissions.ca/open-distance-universi-

ties-in-Canada

Student Life Expo studentlifeexpo.com

POST-SECONDARY - COLLEGE
Blueprint (Christian post-secondary schools) myblueprintstory.com

Career & Academic Preparation georgiancollege.ca/academics/academic-and-ca-

reer-preparation/

Ontario College Application Service (OCAS) ontariocolleges.ca

Ontario College Fair Information ontariocollegefair.ca

Ontransfer ontransfer.ca

Pre-Health Sciences Pathway georgiancollege.ca/academics/programs/

pre-health-sciences

Student Life Expo studentlifeexpo.com
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POST-SECONDARY – APPRENTICESHIPS
Apprenticeship Manitoba gov.mb.ca/aesi/apprenticeship/

Employment Ontario ontario.ca/page/employment-ontario

Canada Job Bank jobbank.gc.ca 

Ontario Youth Apprenticeship Program oyappajo.com

Skilled Trades Ontario skilledtradesontario.ca

Student Life Expo studentlifeexpo.com

POST-SECONDARY – ENTREPRENEURSHIP
Summer Company Grants ontario.ca/summercompany

JOBS
Christian Employment christianjobnet.com

Christian Careers Canada christiancareerscanada.com

Canada Job Bank jobbank.gc.ca

OTHER HELPS
Homeschool Legal Defense hslda.ca

Ontario Federation of Teaching Parents ontariohomeschool.org

POST-SECONDARY FINANCING
OSAP - Ontario Student Assistance Program osap.on.ca

Scholarships Canada scholarshipscanada.com

Scholar Tree scholartree.ca
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